I.1 DEVELOPMENT PROCESS OVERVIEW

I.2 BUSINESS REGISTRATION AND LICENSING
I.3 STARTING THE PROCESS

I.4 ANNEXATION — EXPANDING CITY LIMITS
I.5 PLANNING - RIO RANCHO’S FUTURE

I.6 ZONING - DETERMINING LAND USE

I.7 PLATTING - THE SUBDIVISION OF LAND

I.8 IMPACT FEES - PAYING FOR GROWTH

I.9 CONSTRUCTION - PERMITTING BUILDINGS
I.10 CONSTRUCTION - INFRASTRUCTURE
I.11 STREET ADDRESSING AND NAMING

I.12 ADMINISTRATIVE PERMITS & PROCESSES
I.13 NOTIFICATIONS

I.14 VARIANCES

I.15 APPEALS
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Meeting: 2nd and 4th Thursday of every month *

Documents: All documentation needs to be emailed or provided to Shannon Eubanks

seubanks@ci.rio-rancho.nm.us

2011 DRC Meeting Dates  |By

DecumEﬁtaﬁ@ﬁ stBe Subm ‘bed

Thursday, January 13, 2011

Monday, January 03, 2011

Thursday, January 27, 2011

Tuesday, January 18, 2011

Thursday, February 10, 2011

Monday, January 31, 2011

Thursday, February 24, 2011

Monday, February 14, 2011

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Monday, February 28, 2011

Thursday, March 24, 2011

Monday, March 14, 2011

Thursday, April 14, 2011

Monday, April 4, 2011

Thursday, April 28, 2011

Monday, April 18, 2011

Thursday, May 12, 2011

Monday, May 02, 2011

Thursday, May 26, 2011

Monday, May 16, 2011

Thursday, June 9, 2011

Tuesday, May 31 2011

Thursday, June 23, 2011

Monday, June 13, 2010

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Tuesday, July 5, 2011

Thursday, July 28, 2011

Monday, July 18, 2011

Thursday, August 11, 2011

Monday, August 01, 2010

Thursday, August 25, 2011

Monday, August 15, 2011

Thursday, September 08, 2011

Monday, August 29, 2011

Thursday, September 22, 2011

Monday, September 12, 2011

Thursday, October 13, 2011

Monday, October 03, 2011

Thursday, October 27, 2011

Monday, October 17, 2011

Thursday, November 10, 2011

Monday, October 31, 2011

Thursday, December 08, 2011

Monday, November 28, 2011

Thursday, December 22, 2011

Monday, December 12, 2011

DRC Meetings are not open to the public. All applicants must schedule their appointment to meet with
the DRC committee through the Development Services Department. All applicants must submit a DRC
application and any additional documentation pertaining to the meeting (site plan, project scope, etc)
to the assigned Staff liason no later than the 10 business days prior to their scheduled meeting (see

above calendar). *
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City of Vision

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
LOCATION MAP AND HOURS OF OPERATION

King Bivd.

Unser Blvd.

: Phone: 505.891.5005
.- 505.891.5006

Fax: 505.896.8994
Hours of Operation:

Monday through Friday
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Please Visit the Development Services Department on line at
http://www.ci.rio-rancho.nm.us




